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Quemador fabricado con acero inoxidable arenado. La chimenea está fabricada con acero 
termolacado. Como combustible utilizan bioetanol. Capacidad quemador: 1 litro. Consumo: 0,4-
0,5 litros/hora. Autonomía: 2-2`5 horas. Potencia: 3 kW.

Outdoor burner made of sandblasted stainless steel. The fireplace made of thermo-lacquered 
steel. Denatured alcohol recommended for use. Burner capacity: 1 litre. Consumption: 0,4-0,5 
litres/hour. Autonomy: 2-2`5 hours. Power: 3 kW.

Brenner hergestellt aus sandgestrahltem rostfreiem Stahl. Den Kamin hergestellt aus 
thermolackiertem Stahl. Als Brennstoff wird Bioethanol empfohlen. Fassungsvermögen des 
Brenners: 1 Liter. Verbrauch: 0,4-0,5 Liter/Stunde. Selbständigkeit: 2-2`5 hours. Nennleistung: 
3 kW.

Braciere in acciaio inossidabile sabbiato. A chaminé in acciaio termolaccato. Il combustibile 
utilizzato è bioetanolo. Capienza del braciere: 1 litro. Consumo: 0,4-0,5 litri/ora. Autonomia: 2-2`5 
ore. Potenza: 3 kW.

Brûler fabriqué en acier inoxydable sablé. La cheminée fabriquée en acier thermolaqué. Le 
combustible utilisé est le bioéthanol. Capacité brûleur: 1 litre. Consommation: 0,4-0,5 litres/
heure. Autonomie: 2-2`5 heures. Puissance: 3 kW.

BRENNER

BURNER

QUEMADOR

BRÛLEUR

BRACIERE

COLORES COLECCIÓN. COLLECTIONS COLOUR SAMPLE. FARBKOLLECTION. CAMPIONARIO 
COLORI. ÉCHANTILLONNAGE DE COULEURS. COLLECTIONS COLOR SAMPLE

Blanco
White
Weiß
Bianco
Blanc

Arena
Sand
Sand
Sabbia
Sable

Coral
Coral
Koralle
Corallo
Corail

Bronce
Bronze
Bronze
Bronzo
Bronze

Turquesa
Turquoise
Türkis
Türkis
Turquoise

Antracita
Anthracite
Anthrazit
Antracite
Anthracite

Pistacho
Pistachio
Pistazie
Pistacchio
Pistache

40
16”

95
37”

20
8”

Burner deposit made of sandblasted stainless steel. Fireplace structure made of powder coated 
steel. Denatured alcohol recommended for use. Burner capacity: 33,8 oz. Consumption: 14-17 oz/
hr. Autonomy: 2-2`5 hours. Power: 3 kW.

BURNER

PESO. WEIGHT. GEWICHT. PESO. POIDS
VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUME

kg   18,5 kg - 40,7 lbs	   0,15 m³ - 5,3 ft³    

LLAR 1

Borja García
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PESO. WEIGHT. GEWICHT. PESO. POIDS
VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUME 

kg   20 kg - 44 lbs      0,12 m³ - 4,24 ft³    

60
24”

60
24”

20
8”

LLAR 2

Borja García

Quemador fabricado con acero inoxidable arenado. La chimenea está fabricada con acero 
termolacado. Como combustible utilizan bioetanol. Capacidad quemador: 1 litro. Consumo: 0,4-
0,5 litros/hora. Autonomía: 2-2`5 horas. Potencia: 3 kW.

Outdoor burner made of sandblasted stainless steel. The fireplace made of thermo-lacquered 
steel. Denatured alcohol recommended for use. Burner capacity: 1 litre. Consumption: 0,4-0,5 
litres/hour. Autonomy: 2-2`5 hours. Power: 3 kW.

Brenner hergestellt aus sandgestrahltem rostfreiem Stahl. Den Kamin hergestellt aus 
thermolackiertem Stahl. Als Brennstoff wird Bioethanol empfohlen. Fassungsvermögen des 
Brenners: 1 Liter. Verbrauch: 0,4-0,5 Liter/Stunde. Selbständigkeit: 2-2`5 hours. Nennleistung: 
3 kW.

Braciere in acciaio inossidabile sabbiato. A chaminé in acciaio termolaccato. Il combustibile 
utilizzato è bioetanolo. Capienza del braciere: 1 litro. Consumo: 0,4-0,5 litri/ora. Autonomia: 2-2`5 
ore. Potenza: 3 kW.

Brûler fabriqué en acier inoxydable sablé. La cheminée fabriquée en acier thermolaqué. Le 
combustible utilisé est le bioéthanol. Capacité brûleur: 1 litre. Consommation: 0,4-0,5 litres/
heure. Autonomie: 2-2`5 heures. Puissance: 3 kW.

BRENNER

BURNER

QUEMADOR

BRÛLEUR

BRACIERE

COLORES COLECCIÓN. COLLECTIONS COLOUR SAMPLE. FARBKOLLECTION. CAMPIONARIO 
COLORI. ÉCHANTILLONNAGE DE COULEURS. COLLECTIONS COLOR SAMPLE

Blanco
White
Weiß
Bianco
Blanc

Arena
Sand
Sand
Sabbia
Sable

Coral
Coral
Koralle
Corallo
Corail

Bronce
Bronze
Bronze
Bronzo
Bronze

Turquesa
Turquoise
Türkis
Türkis
Turquoise

Antracita
Anthracite
Anthrazit
Antracite
Anthracite

Pistacho
Pistachio
Pistazie
Pistacchio
Pistache

Burner deposit made of sandblasted stainless steel. Fireplace structure made of powder coated 
steel. Denatured alcohol recommended for use. Burner capacity: 33,8 oz. Consumption: 14-17 oz/
hr. Autonomy: 2-2`5 hours. Power: 3 kW.

BURNER



info@gandiablasco.com  |  www.gandiablasco.com

PESO. WEIGHT. GEWICHT. PESO. POIDS
VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUMEN. VOLUME. VOLUME

kg   25 kg - 55 lbs      0,17 m³ - 6 ft³   

95
37”

40
16”

20
8”

LLAR 3

Borja García

Quemador fabricado con acero inoxidable arenado. La chimenea está fabricada con acero 
termolacado. Como combustible utilizan bioetanol. Capacidad quemador: 1 litro. Consumo: 0,4-
0,5 litros/hora. Autonomía: 2-2`5 horas. Potencia: 3 kW.

Outdoor burner made of sandblasted stainless steel. The fireplace made of thermo-lacquered 
steel. Denatured alcohol recommended for use. Burner capacity: 1 litre. Consumption: 0,4-0,5 
litres/hour. Autonomy: 2-2`5 hours. Power: 3 kW.

Brenner hergestellt aus sandgestrahltem rostfreiem Stahl. Den Kamin hergestellt aus 
thermolackiertem Stahl. Als Brennstoff wird Bioethanol empfohlen. Fassungsvermögen des 
Brenners: 1 Liter. Verbrauch: 0,4-0,5 Liter/Stunde. Selbständigkeit: 2-2`5 hours. Nennleistung: 
3 kW.

Braciere in acciaio inossidabile sabbiato. A chaminé in acciaio termolaccato. Il combustibile 
utilizzato è bioetanolo. Capienza del braciere: 1 litro. Consumo: 0,4-0,5 litri/ora. Autonomia: 2-2`5 
ore. Potenza: 3 kW.

Brûler fabriqué en acier inoxydable sablé. La cheminée fabriquée en acier thermolaqué. Le 
combustible utilisé est le bioéthanol. Capacité brûleur: 1 litre. Consommation: 0,4-0,5 litres/
heure. Autonomie: 2-2`5 heures. Puissance: 3 kW.

BRENNER

BURNER

QUEMADOR

BRÛLEUR

BRACIERE

COLORES COLECCIÓN. COLLECTIONS COLOUR SAMPLE. FARBKOLLECTION. CAMPIONARIO 
COLORI. ÉCHANTILLONNAGE DE COULEURS. COLLECTIONS COLOR SAMPLE

Blanco
White
Weiß
Bianco
Blanc

Arena
Sand
Sand
Sabbia
Sable

Coral
Coral
Koralle
Corallo
Corail

Bronce
Bronze
Bronze
Bronzo
Bronze

Turquesa
Turquoise
Türkis
Türkis
Turquoise

Antracita
Anthracite
Anthrazit
Antracite
Anthracite

Pistacho
Pistachio
Pistazie
Pistacchio
Pistache

Burner deposit made of sandblasted stainless steel. Fireplace structure made of powder coated 
steel. Denatured alcohol recommended for use. Burner capacity: 33,8 oz. Consumption: 14-17 oz/
hr. Autonomy: 2-2`5 hours. Power: 3 kW.

BURNER
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LLAR

Borja García

Utilizar en espacios abiertos y bien ventilados, y colocar sobre una superficie plana, antideslizante y no inflamable. Verter el líquido en el quemador y encender con 
precaución con una cerilla encendedora. No rellenar ni manipular el recipiente con líquido inflamable durante la combustión. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. 
Se suministra una tapa para el apagado manual de la llama. Después de apagar la llama, dejar enfriar durante unos minutos para proceder a su manipulación. Se 
recomienda la utilización de bioetanol porque emite una llama limpia y clara y no produce residuos ni humo en su combustión. 

Use in outdoor, draughty spaces and place it on a flat, non-slip, non-flammable surface. Pour the liquid in the burner and light it carefully with a match lighter. Do not 
fill it or manipulate the contaneir with flammable liquid while burning. Keep away from children. A lid is provided for extinguishing the fire manually. After putting out the 
flame, let it cool down for a while before manipulating it. We recommend using bioethanol because it has a clean and clear flame and it does neither produce residues 
nor smoke when burning.

Für offene und gut belüftete Bereiche geeignet. Auf einer flachen, rutschfesten, nicht brennbaren Fläche platzieren. Schütten Sie die Flüssigkeit in den Brenner und 
zünden Sie vorsichtig mit einem Streichholz an. Behälter während des Brennens weder berühren noch mit Brennflüssigkeit nachfüllen. Außerhalb der Reichweite von 
Kindern aufbewahren. Wird mit einem Deckel zum manuellen Löschen der Flamme geliefert. Nach dem Löschen der Flamme einige Minuten abkühlen lassen und 
erst dann anfassen. Wir empfehlen Bioethanol, weil dieser eine saubere Flamme erzeugt und weder Rückstände noch Rauch bei der Verbrennung hinterlässt.

Da usare in ambienti aperti e ben ventilati, e da collocare su una superficie piana, antisdrucciolo e non infiammabile. Versare il liquido nel bruciatore e accendere 
con precauzione con un fiammifero. Non riempire né manipolare il recipiente con del liquido infiammabile durante la combustione. Mantenere fuori dalla portata 
dei bambini. Si fornisce munito di coperchio per spegnere manualmente la fiamma. Dopo aver spento la fiamma, lasciarlo raffreddare per alcuni minuti per poterlo 
manipolare. Si raccomanda l’uso di bioetanolo perché emette una fiamma pulita e chiara, e non produce residui o fumo durante la sua combustione.

Utiliser dans des espaces ouverts et bien aérés, et poser sur une surface plane, antidérapante et non inflammable. Verser le liquide dans le brûleur et allumer avec 
précaution à l’aide d’une allumette. Ne pas remplir ni manipuler le récipient de liquide inflammable pendant la combustion. Tenir à l’écart des enfants. Un couvercle est 
fourni pour l’extinction manuelle de la flamme. Une fois la flamme éteinte, laisser refroidir quelques minutes avant la manipulation. Nous recommandons l’utilisation de 
bioéthanol, car sa combustion émet une flamme propre et claire qui ne produit ni résidus ni fumée..

TECHNISCHE DATEN

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

For outdoor use or in draughty areas. Place on a flat, non-slippery, non-flammable surface. Pour the liquid into the Firepit and light it carefully with a match. Do not fill it 
or manipulate the contaneir with flammable liquid while burning. After putting out the flame, let it cool down for a while before manipulating it. Keep away from children. 
Bioethanol is recommended for its clean and clear flame which does not produce residue nor smoke when burning.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS


